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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Beeler Dea (2016) 10.00

+ Rohrer Janick (2016) 10.00

 
1 b Friedrich Tobias (2016) 10.00

+ Moos Janik (2016) 10.00

 
1 c Gisler Ben (2015) 10.00

+ Schnider Remo (2016) 10.00

1 d Haas Dario (2015) 10.00
+ Rohrer Sven (2015) 10.00

1 e Moser Matteo (2016) 10.00
+ Würsch Thomas (2016) 10.00

1 f Niederberger Joel (2015) 10.00
+ Henggeler Laurin (2015) 10.00

1 g Rohrer Noah (2015) 10.00
+ Auf der Maur Ruben (2015) 10.00

1 h Tschümperlin Samuel (2016) 10.00
+ Fanger Jonas (2016) 10.00

1 i Ulrich Damian (2015) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Lars (2015) 10.00

1 j Wicki Mike (2015) 10.00
+ Limacher Maro (2015) 10.00

1 a Arnold David (2015) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Lars (2015) 9.75

1 b Bissig Jorin (2015) 9.75
+ Barmettler Christian (2015) 9.75

1 c Britschgi Josa (2015) 9.75
+ Zürcher Mauro (2016) 9.75

1 d Dahinden Loris (2015) 9.75
+ Zihlmann Patrick (2015) 9.75

1 e Dössegger Nino (2016) 9.75
+ Ammann Remo (2016) 9.75

1 f Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 9.75
+ von Ah Noah (2015) 9.75

1 g Reinhard Janik (2015) 9.75
+ Distel Livio (2015) 9.75

1 h Rohrer Marco (2015) 9.75
+ Caflisch Jaden (2015) 9.75

1 i Weder Dario (2016) 9.75
+ von Ah Ramon (2016) 9.75

1 j Zogg Lukas (2015) 9.75
+ Bürgi Cyrill (2015) 9.75

2 a Zihlmann Patrick (2015) 8.75
o Dahinden Loris (2015) 8.75

2 b Zimmermann Lars (2015) 8.75
o Arnold David (2015) 8.75

3 a Ammann Remo (2016) 8.50
o Dössegger Nino (2016) 8.50

3 b Auf der Maur Ruben (2015) 8.50
o Rohrer Noah (2015) 8.50

3 c Barmettler Christian (2015) 8.50
o Bissig Jorin (2015) 8.50

3 d Bürgi Cyrill (2015) 8.50
o Zogg Lukas (2015) 8.50

3 e Caflisch Jaden (2015) 8.50
o Rohrer Marco (2015) 8.50

3 f Distel Livio (2015) 8.50
o Reinhard Janik (2015) 8.50

3 g Fanger Jonas (2016) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Samuel (2016) 8.50

3 h Henggeler Laurin (2015) 8.50
o Niederberger Joel (2015) 8.50

3 i Limacher Maro (2015) 8.50
o Wicki Mike (2015) 8.50

3 j Moos Janik (2016) 8.50
o Friedrich Tobias (2016) 8.50

3 k Rohrer Janick (2016) 8.50
o Beeler Dea (2016) 8.50

3 l Rohrer Sven (2015) 8.50
o Haas Dario (2015) 8.50

3 m Schnider Remo (2016) 8.50
o Gisler Ben (2015) 8.50

3 n von Ah Noah (2015) 8.50
o Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 8.50

3 o von Ah Ramon (2016) 8.50
o Weder Dario (2016) 8.50

3 p Würsch Thomas (2016) 8.50
o Moser Matteo (2016) 8.50

3 q Zürcher Mauro (2016) 8.50
o Britschgi Josa (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Abegg Robin (2014) 10.00

+ Wagner Enzo (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Banz Louis (2014) 10.00

+ Korner Pascal (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Benz Nando (2013) 10.00

+ Herger Hannes (2013) 10.00

1 d Friedrich Ramon (2014) 10.00
+ Müller Luca (2014) 10.00

1 e Haas Julian (2013) 10.00
+ Limacher Jan (2013) 10.00

1 f Imboden Lavin (2013) 10.00
+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 10.00

1 g Pinösch Ramon (2014) 10.00
+ Bazzocco Alessio (2014) 10.00

1 h Reichmuth Mario (2013) 10.00
+ Schmidlin Tobias (2013) 10.00

1 i Seiler Oliver (2014) 10.00
+ Reinhard Adrian (2014) 10.00

1 j Vogler Hannes (2013) 10.00
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 10.00

1 k Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 10.00
+ Barmettler Rafael (2014) 10.00

1 l Zürcher Dario (2014) 10.00
+ Zihlmann Luca (2014) 10.00

1 a Eggstein Fabio (2013) 9.75
+ Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 9.75

1 b Ettlin Sandro (2014) 9.75
+ Vogel Manuel (2014) 9.75

1 c Föhn Kevin (2014) 9.75
+ Reimann Fabio (2014) 9.75

1 d Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Alex (2013) 9.75

1 e Kneubühler Livio (2013) 9.75
+ Niederberger Flavio (2013) 9.75

1 f Lischer Seya (2014) 9.75
+ Erni Mike (2014) 9.75

1 g Portmann Lukas (2013) 9.75
+ Reinhard Levin (2013) 9.75

1 h Stadelmann Tom (2013) 9.75
+ Odermatt Andri (2014) 9.75

1 i Vogler Lukas (2013) 9.75
+ Wicki Kilian (2014) 9.75

1 j Von Ah Jonas (2014) 9.75
+ Stalder Rafael (2014) 9.75

1 k Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 9.75
+ Boog Gian (2014) 9.75

1 l Zemp Christian (2014) 9.75
+ Kläy Dario (2014) 9.75

2 a Föhn Dario (2013) 9.00
- Gisler Moritz (2013) 9.00

2 b Küchler Simon (2013) 9.00
- Zinsli Eliah (2013) 9.00

2 c Odermatt Krispin (2014) 9.00
- Reichlin Markus (2013) 9.00
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2 d Reichlin Markus (2013) 9.00
- Odermatt Krispin (2014) 9.00

2 e Reinhard Elias (2014) 9.00
- Sempach Henry (2014) 9.00

2 f Sempach Henry (2014) 9.00
- Reinhard Elias (2014) 9.00

2 g Zinsli Eliah (2013) 9.00
- Küchler Simon (2013) 9.00

3 a Brunner Nils (2014) 8.75
- Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.75

3 b Canetg Marino (2013) 8.75
- Müller Yanik (2013) 8.75

3 c Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.75
- Brunner Nils (2014) 8.75

3 d Gisler Moritz (2013) 8.75
- Föhn Dario (2013) 8.75

3 e Müller Yanik (2013) 8.75
- Canetg Marino (2013) 8.75

3 f Erni Mike (2014) 8.75
o Lischer Seya (2014) 8.75

3 g Kläy Dario (2014) 8.75
o Zemp Christian (2014) 8.75

3 h Langensand Remo (2014) 8.75
o Zemp Christian (2014) 8.75

3 i Zimmermann Alex (2013) 8.75
o Höltschi Samuel (2013) 8.75

4 a Barmettler Rafael (2014) 8.50
o Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 8.50

4 b Bazzocco Alessio (2014) 8.50
o Pinösch Ramon (2014) 8.50

4 c Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Vogler Hannes (2013) 8.50

4 d Boog Gian (2014) 8.50
o Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 8.50

4 e Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 8.50
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50

4 f Gasser Fabian (2014) 8.50
o Imboden Lavin (2013) 8.50

4 g Herger Hannes (2013) 8.50
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.50

4 h Korner Pascal (2014) 8.50
o Banz Louis (2014) 8.50

4 i Limacher Jan (2013) 8.50
o Haas Julian (2013) 8.50

4 j Müller Luca (2014) 8.50
o Friedrich Ramon (2014) 8.50

4 k Niederberger Flavio (2013) 8.50
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50

4 l Odermatt Andri (2014) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tom (2013) 8.50

4 m Reimann Fabio (2014) 8.50
o Föhn Kevin (2014) 8.50

4 n Reinhard Adrian (2014) 8.50
o Seiler Oliver (2014) 8.50

4 o Reinhard Levin (2013) 8.50
o Portmann Lukas (2013) 8.50

4 p Schmidlin Tobias (2013) 8.50
o Reichmuth Mario (2013) 8.50

4 q Stalder Rafael (2014) 8.50
o Von Ah Jonas (2014) 8.50

4 r Vogel Manuel (2014) 8.50
o Ettlin Sandro (2014) 8.50

4 s Wagner Enzo (2014) 8.50
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50

4 t Wicki Kilian (2014) 8.50
o Vogler Lukas (2013) 8.50

4 u Zihlmann Luca (2014) 8.50
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Anderegg Adrian (2011) 10.00

+ Langensand Mike (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 10.00

+ Hürlimann Louis (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Britschgi Nando (2012) 10.00

+ Bürgler Patrick (2012) 10.00

1 d Epp Andre (2012) 10.00
+ Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 10.00

1 e Iten Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Barmettler Adrian (2012) 10.00

1 f Mathis Elia (2012) 10.00
+ Strebel Janis (2012) 10.00

1 g Rohrer Marco (2011) 10.00
+ Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 10.00

1 h Staub Kevin (2011) 10.00
+ von Ah Remo (2011) 10.00

1 i Taheri Ehsan (2011) 10.00
+ Emmenegger John (2012) 10.00

1 j Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 10.00
+ Loser Clemens (2011) 10.00

1 k Würsch Andri (2012) 10.00
+ Gisler Samuel (2012) 10.00

1 a Achermann Flavian (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Ivo (2011) 9.75

1 b Burch Renzo (2011) 9.75
+ Grab Wysel (2011) 9.75

1 c Dürig Reto (2011) 9.75
+ Kläy Elias (2011) 9.75

1 d Ettlin Simon (2012) 9.75
+ Gisler Silvan (2012) 9.75

1 e Gasser Leo (2012) 9.75
+ Schnider Andrin (2012) 9.75

1 f Gasser Tim (2012) 9.75
+ Steffen Elia (2012) 9.75

1 g Hassler Andrin (2012) 9.75
+ Barmettler Till (2012) 9.75

1 h Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 9.75
+ Amgarten Kilian (2012) 9.75

1 i Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 9.75
+ Reinhard Cornel (2012) 9.75

1 j Nideröst Marco (2012) 9.75
+ Albisser Flavio (2012) 9.75

1 k Renggli David (2011) 9.75
+ Burch Marco (2011) 9.75

1 l von Ah Silvan (2012) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 9.75

1 m von Wyl Corsin (2011) 9.75
+ Achermann Simon (2011) 9.75

1 n Zürcher Levin (2012) 9.75
+ Britschgi Lio (2012) 9.75

1 o Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 9.75
+ Vogel Janik (2012) 9.75

2 a Kälin Manuel (2011) 9.00
- Odermatt Silvan (2011) 9.00

2 b Odermatt Silvan (2011) 9.00
- Kälin Manuel (2011) 9.00

3 a Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.75
- Wyss Noah (2011) 8.75

3 b Wyss Noah (2011) 8.75
- Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.75

3 c Barmettler Till (2012) 8.75
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.75

3 d Lustenberger Silvan (2011) 8.75
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.75

3 e Schnider Andrin (2012) 8.75
o Gasser Leo (2012) 8.75

4 a Achermann Simon (2011) 8.50
o von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.50

4 b Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.50
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50

4 c Amgarten Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

4 d Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50

4 e Barmettler Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Iten Kilian (2011) 8.50

4 f Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.50
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50

4 g Bürgler Patrick (2012) 8.50
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50

4 h Burch Marco (2011) 8.50
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

4 i Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 8.50
o Rohrer Marco (2011) 8.50
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4 j Emmenegger John (2012) 8.50
o Taheri Ehsan (2011) 8.50

4 k Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Würsch Andri (2012) 8.50

4 l Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.50

4 m Grab Wysel (2011) 8.50
o Burch Renzo (2011) 8.50

4 n Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 8.50
o Epp Andre (2012) 8.50

4 o Hürlimann Louis (2011) 8.50
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50

4 p Kläy Elias (2011) 8.50
o Dürig Reto (2011) 8.50

4 q Langensand Mike (2012) 8.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

4 r Loser Clemens (2011) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.50

4 s Reinhard Cornel (2012) 8.50
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50

4 t Steffen Elia (2012) 8.50
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50

4 u Strebel Janis (2012) 8.50
o Mathis Elia (2012) 8.50

4 v Vogel Janik (2012) 8.50
o Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 8.50

4 w von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 10.00

+ Liem Carlo (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 10.00

+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00

+ Burch Arno (2009) 10.00

1 d Burch Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 e Epp Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Krummenacher Severin (2010) 10.00

1 f Föhn Franco (2009) 10.00
+ Gasser Ivo (2009) 10.00

1 g Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 10.00
+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 h Imfeld Maurus (2009) 10.00
+ Simmen Leandro (2010) 10.00

1 i Kamer Fabio (2010) 10.00
+ Barmettler Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 j Keiser Kilian (2010) 10.00
+ Deck Lukas (2010) 10.00

1 k Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 10.00
+ Rohrer Dominik (2010) 10.00

1 l Reichmuth Andre (2009) 10.00
+ Iten Edi (2009) 10.00

1 m Wicki Elias (2010) 10.00
+ Dörig Linus (2010) 10.00

1 n Würsch Til (2010) 10.00
+ Betschart Finn (2010) 10.00

1 a Achermann Robin (2010) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 9.75

1 b Birrer Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 9.75

1 c Eberli Marco (2010) 9.75
+ Britschgi Pirmin (2010) 9.75

1 d Erni Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Blättler Kuno (2010) 9.75

1 e Niederberger Julian (2009) 9.75
+ Kälin Thomas (2009) 9.75

1 f Riedweg Adriano (2009) 9.75
+ Kathriner Lenny (2009) 9.75

1 g Roth Melk (2009) 9.75
+ Valsecchi Luan (2009) 9.75

1 h Staub Yanick (2009) 9.75
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 9.75

1 i von Ah Nik (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold Noah (2010) 9.75

1 j Wiss Severin (2009) 9.75
+ Burch Patrick (2009) 9.75

1 k Zemp Leon (2009) 9.75
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.75

2 a Gisler Kilian (2010) 9.00
- Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 9.00

2 b Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 9.00
- Gisler Kilian (2010) 9.00

3 a Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.75
o Burch Kilian (2010) 8.75

3 b Nussbaumer Toni (2010) 8.75
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.75

3 c von Ah Tim (2010) 8.75
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.75

4 a Arnold Noah (2010) 8.50
o von Ah Nik (2010) 8.50

4 b Barmettler Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Kamer Fabio (2010) 8.50

4 c Betschart Finn (2010) 8.50
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.50

4 d Blättler Kuno (2010) 8.50
o Erni Livio (2010) 8.50

4 e Britschgi Pirmin (2010) 8.50
o Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50

4 f Burch Arno (2009) 8.50
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50

4 g Burch Patrick (2009) 8.50
o Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50

4 h Deck Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.50

4 i Dörig Linus (2010) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

4 j Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.50
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50

4 k Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Staub Yanick (2009) 8.50

4 l Iten Edi (2009) 8.50
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

4 m Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50

4 n Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50

4 o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50

4 p Liem Carlo (2010) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 8.50

4 q Rohrer Dominik (2010) 8.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

4 r Simmen Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50

4 s Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50

4 t Valsecchi Luan (2009) 8.50
o Roth Melk (2009) 8.50

4 u Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50

4 v Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50


